Diary Summary
1-29 February 2024

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in
the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have
been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information
that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the
Official Information Act 1982
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1/02/2024 9:30 AM - Child and Youth Ministerial Group EW 5.1L Multi Minister Child Poverty
10:30 AM Reduction
1/02/2024 10:30 AM - MEET: MSD Official EW 5.1L Social
11:00 AM Development
1/02/2024 11:00 AM - MEET: Minister Chhour EW 5.1L Officials Social
11:30 AM Development
1/02/2024 6:30 PM - 8:00| MEET: Dinner with the Te Hiku o te lka Iwi Chairs Plough and Feather MSD Chief Executive Social
PM Restaurant, 215 Development
Kerikeri Road, Kerikeri
1/02/2024 9:00 PM - 9:30| Iwi Leaders Meeting Pre-Brief Zoom Zoom Multi Minister Social
PM Development
2/02/2024 10:00 AM - MEET: Pre-meet National Iwi Chairs Forum Kerikeri Bowling Club, Social
10:25 AM 18 Cobham Road, Development
Kerikeri
2/02/2024 10:30 AM - ATTEND: National Iwi Chairs Forum Turner Event Centre, Social
12:30 PM 43 Cobham Road, Development
Kerikeri




2/02/2024

4/02/2024

4/02/2024

4/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

6/02/2024

6/02/2024

1:30 PM - 4:30
PM

8:30 AM -9:30
AM

9:30 AM -
10:30 AM
1:00 PM - 2:00
PM

10:15 AM -
10:45 AM
11:00 AM -
12:00 PM
12:30 PM -
1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 2:00
PM

3:00 PM - 5:00
PM

5:30PM -7:30
PM

5:00 AM - 6:00
AM
7:30 AM - 9:00
AM

ATTEND: Northland Site Visits

MEET: Pita Tipene for Ngati Hine

MEET: Nga Puhi

MEET: Pita Tipene

Govt briefing: Protocols for powhiri

ATTEND: Government Powhiri

Nga Whare Korero — Panel Discussion

Kai hakari for Government

ATTEND: Housing Expo

ATTEND: Waitangi National Board Trust Dinner

ATTEND: Dawn Service

Breakfast

Various Locations -
Northland Utakura
(Housing potential)
Oraruwharo
Papakainga
Development

Ngawha Inovation Park
Matawi Dam

Otaweri Dam

Learning Centre of
Waitangi Grounds
Learning Centre of
Waitangi Grounds
Waitangi meeting
room

Tahuaroa

Te Whare Runanga
Te Whare Runanga
Tahuaroa, behind Te
Rau Aroha Museum
Sports Field Waitangi
Tahuaroa Function
Centre, Waitangi
Treaty Grounds

Te Whare Rlnanga

Te Whare Rlinanga

Social
Development

Social
Development
Social
Development
Social
Development
General

General
General
General
Social
Development
General

General

General
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7/02/2024

7/02/2024

7/02/2024

7/02/2024

7/02/2024

7/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

11/02/2024

12/02/2024

9:15 AM -
10:15 AM
11:00 AM -
1:00 PM

1:30 PM - 2:30
PM

3:00 PM - 4:00
PM

4:30 PM - 5:30
PM

5:45 PM - 6:15
PM

9:00 AM -
10:15 AM
10:30 AM -
11:30 AM

1:00 PM - 2:00
PM

2:30 PM - 3:30
PM

8:00 AM -
10:00 AM

11:00 AM -
12:30 PM

Budget 2024 Vote Internal Affairs Ministers Zoom
meeting
Cabinet

Visit: The Southern Initiative

Visit: Te Puea Marae

Meet: Susan Patterson Sector - Workforce
Engagement Programme (SWEP)

MEET: Zoom with Minister Bishop and Minister
Potaka

VISIT: Waitakere Service Centre

VISIT: In Work NZ LTD

Visit: Fulton Hogan

VISIT: A Better Start National Science Challenge

MEDIA: Q&A interview

Cabinet

Zoom

Zoom

Level 2, Manukau Civic
Building, 31-33
Manukau Station
Road, Manukau

41 Miro Road,
Mangere Bridge,
Auckland

Phone

Zoom

36-44 Sel Peacock
Drive

Ground Floor, 10
Pioneer Street,
Henderson

4-10 Reliable Way,
Auckland, AUK 1060
New Zealand

Liggins Institute, The
University of Auckland,
Building 505, Level
225, 85 Park Road,
Auckland

TVNZ Building, corner
of Victoria Street West
and Hobson

Cabinet Meeting Room

General

Child Poverty
Reduction

Social
Development

Employment

Social
Development
Social
Development
Social
Development

Social
Development

Child Poverty
Reduction

Social

Employment

Development and
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12/02/2024

12/02/2024

13/02/2024

13/02/2024

13/02/2024

13/02/2024

13/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

2:30 PM - 3:00
PM
3:15PM -4:15
PM

7:30 AM - 9:00
AM

1:20 PM - 1:30
PM
3:15PM - 4:00
PM

4:00 PM - 4:30
PM
5:30 PM - 6:00
PM

8:00 AM -9:00
AM

10:30 AM -
11:00 AM
4:00 PM - 4:30
PM

7:00 AM - 8:30
AM

11:30 AM -
12:30 PM

MEET: Ministry for Women Officials meeting

MEET: MSD Officials meeting

Opening of new MSD Contact Centre

SPEAKING: International Women's Caucus

MEET: Justice portfolio Ministers

Cabinet Appointments And Honours Committee

MEET: Treasury

MEET: MSD Officials meeting

Social Outcomes Committee
MEET: MBIE officials

ATTEND: Salvation Army State of the Nation launch

ATTEND/SPEAK: Breast Screening Age announcement

EW 5.1L

EW 5.1L

14 Parkinson Place, Te
Rapa, Hamilton
Rainbow Select
Committee Room

EW 8.5

EW 8.5

EW5.1L

EW5.1L

Cabinet Committee
Room 8.5
EW 5.1L

Wellington Cathedral
of St Paul

Manukau SuperClinic

Minister Potaka

Multi Minister

Minister Reti

Women (Acting)

Social
Development and
Employment
Social
Development and
Employment
Women (Acting)

Social
Development and
Employment

Social
Development and
Employment
Social
Development and
Employment

Employment

Social
Development and
Employment and
Child Poverty
Reduction
Women (Acting)
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15/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

21/02/2024

3:00 PM - 3:15
PM

11:00 AM -
1:00 PM

4:00 PM - 5:00
PM

5:00 PM - 5:10
PM

5:15 PM -5:30
PM

7:00 AM - 7:15
AM

9:00 AM -9:30
AM
3:15PM-3:45
PM

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

4:30 PM - 5:00
PM

5:00 PM - 5:30
PM

10:00 AM -
10:30 AM

MEDIA: RNZ checkpoint interview

Cabinet

Post-Cabinet Press Conference

MEDIA: Newstalk ZB interview

MEDIA: Interview with RNZ

MEDIA: RNZ Morning Report

MEET: Child Poverty Reduction Officials

MEET: Minister Potaka

MEET: National Advisory Council on the Employment
of Women

MEET: Community and Voluntary Sector Officials

MEDIA: NHK On-camera interview

Cabinet Appointments And Honours Committee

Phone

Cabinet Meeting Room

Parliament

Phone

Phone

Phone

EW 5.1L

EW 6.3
Government Caucus
Room, Parliament
EW 5.1L

EW5.1L

EW 8.5

MSD and Housing and
Urban Development
Officials

Social
Development and
Employment and
Child Poverty
Reduction

Social
Development and
Employment
Social
Development and
Employment
Social
Development and
Employment
Social
Development and
Employment
Child Poverty
Reduction

Social
Development and
Employment
Women (Acting)

Community and
Volunteer
Women (Acting)
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21/02/2024

21/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

23/02/2024

23/02/2024

23/02/2024

23/02/2024

12:30 PM -
1:00 PM

7:30 PM - 8:15
PM

9:00 AM -9:30
AM

9:30 AM -
10:00 AM
11:00 AM -
12:30 PM

2:00 PM - 2:15
PM
2:15PM-2:30
PM
2:30 PM - 3:00
PM

5:00 AM - 5:15
AM

7:00 AM - 7:15
AM

9:00 AM -
10:00 AM

10:10 AM -
11:10 AM

ATTEND: Artificial Limb Service Strategy Meeting

MEET: Prime Minister

MEET: Child Poverty Reduction officials

ATTEND: Cabinet Legislation Committee

MEET: MSD Officials

MEDIA: Interview with Cushla Norman (TVNZ)

MEDIA: Interview with Jemima Huston (RNZ)

ZOOM!: Call with Fiji Minister for Women

MEDIA: Newstalk ZB interview

MEDIA: RNZ Morning Report

VISIT: Te Kotahitanga e Mahi Kaha Trust

VISIT: Individual Placement Support (IPS) Programme

Museum of New
Zealand Te Papa
Tongarewa

Prime Minister's
Boardroom

EW 5.1L

8.5 Cabinet Committee

Room
EW 5.1L

EW 5.1L

Phone

Zoom

Phone

Phone

74 Guy Road, Kaikohe

Te Whatu Ora - Adult

Community Health - 4
Station Road, Kaikohe

Minister Lynda
Tabuya, Fiji’s Minister
for Women, Children
and Poverty Alleviation

Grant McCallum MP

Grant McCallum MP

Social
Development and
Employment
Social
Development and
Employment
Child Poverty
Reduction

Social
Development and
Employment
Child Poverty
Reduction

Child Poverty
Reduction
Women

Child Poverty
Reduction

Child Poverty
Reduction

Social
Development and
Employment
Social
Development and
Employment
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23/02/2024

23/02/2024

23/02/2024

23/02/2024

25/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

11:20 AM -
12:20 PM

12:50 PM -
1:50 PM

2:00 PM - 3:00
PM

3:45 PM - 4:45
PM

2:45 PM - 2:55
PM

11:00 AM -
12:10 PM
2:45 PM - 3:45
PM

4:00 PM - 4:30
PM

4:30 PM - 5:00
PM

VISIT: Ngapuhi lwi Social Services Ltd (NISS)

VISIT: Far North District Council (FNDC) x Work Ready

VISIT: Kaikohe Community Link

MEET: Pita Tipene and Ngati Hine Trust members

MEET: Minister Van Velden
Cabinet

MEET: MSD officials

ATTEND: Executive Council meeting

MEET: Ministry for Women officials

12 Marino Place,
Kaikohe

5 Memorial Ave,
Kaikohe

7 Memorial Drive,
Kaikohe

Pukerau Orchard, 1500
Springbank Road

Phone

Cabinet Meeting Room
EW 5.1L

Executive Council
Room, Level 10,

Executive Wing
EW 5.1L

Grant McCallum MP

Grant McCallum MP

Social
Development and
Employment
Social
Development and
Employment
Social
Development and
Employment
Social
Development and
Employment
Women (Acting)

Social
Development and
Employment
Social
Development and
Employment
Women (Acting)
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