## **Diary Summary**

1 - 29 February 2024

**Disclaimer:** This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister's diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister's personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Date	Schedule Time	Meeting	Location	With	Portfolio
1/02/2024	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM	Child and Youth Ministerial Group	EW 5.1L	Multi Minister	Child Poverty Reduction
1/02/2024	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: MSD Official	EW 5.1L		Social Development
1/02/2024	11:00 AM - 11:30 AM	MEET: Minister Chhour	EW 5.1L	Officials	Social Development
1/02/2024	6:30 PM - 8:00 PM	MEET: Dinner with the Te Hiku o te Ika Iwi Chairs	Plough and Feather Restaurant, 215 Kerikeri Road, Kerikeri	MSD Chief Executive	Social Development
1/02/2024	9:00 PM - 9:30 PM	Iwi Leaders Meeting Pre-Brief Zoom	Zoom	Multi Minister	Social Development
2/02/2024	10:00 AM - 10:25 AM	MEET: Pre-meet National Iwi Chairs Forum	Kerikeri Bowling Club, 18 Cobham Road, Kerikeri		Social Development
2/02/2024	10:30 AM - 12:30 PM	ATTEND: National Iwi Chairs Forum	Turner Event Centre, 43 Cobham Road, Kerikeri		Social Development
		Sactor -	Kerikeri		

× 198

2/02/2024	1:30 PM - 4:30 PM	ATTEND: Northland Site Visits	Various Locations - Northland Utakura (Housing potential) Oraruwharo	ACT 1982	Social Development
			Papakainga	N. P.	
			Development		
			Ngāwha Inovation Park		
			Matawi Dam 🛒 🖉		
			Otaweri Dam		
4/02/2024	8:30 AM - 9:30	MEET: Pita Tipene for Ngāti Hine	Learning Centre of		Social
	AM		Waitangi Grounds		Development
4/02/2024	9:30 AM -	MEET: Nga Puhi	Learning Centre of		Social
	10:30 AM	ý.	Waitangi Grounds		Development
4/02/2024	1:00 PM - 2:00	MEET: Pita Tipene	Waitangi meeting		Social
	PM		room		Development
5/02/2024	10:15 AM - 10:45 AM	Govt briefing: Protocols for powhiri	Tahuaroa		General
5/02/2024	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	ATTEND: Government Powhiri	Te Whare Rūnanga		General
5/02/2024	12:30 PM - 1:00 PM	Ngā Whare Kōrero – Panel Discussion	Te Whare Rūnanga		General
5/02/2024	1:00 PM - 2:00	Kai hākari for Government	Tahuaroa, behind Te		General
	PM	50	Rau Aroha Museum		
5/02/2024	3:00 PM - 5:00	ATTEND: Housing Expo	Sports Field Waitangi		Social
	PM				Development
5/02/2024	5:30 PM - 7:30	ATTEND: Waitangi National Board Trust Dinner	Tahuaroa Function		General
	PM	14	Centre, Waitangi		
		·······································	Treaty Grounds		
6/02/2024	5:00 AM - 6:00 AM	ATTEND: Dawn Service	Te Whare Rūnanga		General
6/02/2024	7:30 AM - 9:00 AM	Breakfast	Te Whare Rūnanga		General

7/02/2024	9:15 AM -	Budget 2024 Vote Internal Affairs Ministers Zoom	Zoom	- Sr	General
770272024	10:15 AM	meeting	20011	2	General
7/02/2024	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Cabinet	Zoom	NCL 1982	
7/02/2024	1:30 PM - 2:30	Visit: The Southern Initiative	Level 2, Manukau Civic	~~	Child Poverty
	PM		Building, 31-33	<u>)</u>	Reduction
			Manukau Station		
			Road, Manukau 🧹		
7/02/2024	3:00 PM - 4:00	Visit: Te Puea Marae	41 Miro Road,		Social
	PM		Māngere Bridge,		Development
			Auckland		
7/02/2024	4:30 PM - 5:30	Meet: Susan Patterson Sector - Workforce	Phone		Employment
	PM	Engagement Programme (SWEP)			
7/02/2024	5:45 PM - 6:15	MEET: Zoom with Minister Bishop and Minister	Zoom		Social
	PM	Potaka	h -		Development
8/02/2024	9:00 AM -	VISIT: Waitakere Service Centre	36-44 Sel Peacock		Social
	10:15 AM		Drive		Development
8/02/2024	10:30 AM -	VISIT: In Work NZ LTD	Ground Floor, 10		Social
	11:30 AM		Pioneer Street,		Development
		20	Henderson		
8/02/2024	1:00 PM - 2:00	Visit: Fulton Hogan	4-10 Reliable Way,		Social
	PM	~~~	Auckland, AUK 1060		Development
		0,0	New Zealand		
8/02/2024	2:30 PM - 3:30	VISIT: A Better Start National Science Challenge	Liggins Institute, The		Child Poverty
	PM	20 <sup>0</sup>	University of Auckland,		Reduction
		.0.1	Building 505, Level		
			225, 85 Park Road,		
		14	Auckland		
11/02/2024	8:00 AM -	MEDIA: Q&A interview	TVNZ Building, corner		Social
	10:00 AM	A Contraction of the second se	of Victoria Street West		Development and
			and Hobson		Employment
12/02/2024	11:00 AM -	Cabinet	Cabinet Meeting Room		
	12:30 PM				

12/02/2024	2:30 PM - 3:00 PM	MEET: Ministry for Women Officials meeting	EW 5.1L	,90'	Women (Acting)
12/02/2024	3:15 PM - 4:15	MEET: MSD Officials meeting	EW 5.1L	X	Social
	PM			N	Development and
				A V	Employment
13/02/2024	7:30 AM - 9:00	Opening of new MSD Contact Centre	14 Parkinson Place, Te	Minister Potaka	Social
	AM		Rapa, Hamilton	~	Development and
			0		Employment
13/02/2024	1:20 PM - 1:30	SPEAKING: International Women's Caucus	Rainbow Select		Women (Acting)
	PM		Committee Room		
13/02/2024	3:15 PM - 4:00	MEET: Justice portfolio Ministers	EW 8.5	Multi Minister	Social
	PM				Development and
					Employment
13/02/2024	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	Cabinet Appointments And Honours Committee	EW 8.5		
13/02/2024	5:30 PM - 6:00	MEET: Treasury	EW 5.1L		Social
	PM	N.C.			Development and
					Employment
14/02/2024	8:00 AM - 9:00	MEET: MSD Officials meeting	EW 5.1L		Social
	AM	. 60			Development and
					Employment
14/02/2024	10:30 AM -	Social Outcomes Committee	Cabinet Committee		
	11:00 AM	0,01	Room 8.5		
14/02/2024	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEET: MBIE officials	EW 5.1L		Employment
15/02/2024	7:00 AM - 8:30	ATTEND: Salvation Army State of the Nation launch	Wellington Cathedral		Social
	AM		of St Paul		Development and
		14			Employment and
		No			Child Poverty
					Reduction
15/02/2024	11:30 AM -	ATTEND/SPEAK: Breast Screening Age announcement	Manukau SuperClinic	Minister Reti	Women (Acting)
	12:30 PM	)~			

15/02/2024	3:00 PM - 3:15 PM	MEDIA: RNZ checkpoint interview	Phone	ACK 1982	Social Development and
				XX	Employment and
					Child Poverty
				N.	Reduction
19/02/2024	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Cabinet	Cabinet Meeting Room	5	
19/02/2024	4:00 PM - 5:00	Post-Cabinet Press Conference	Parliament		Social
	PM		· 2.		Development and
			20		Employment
19/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:10	MEDIA: Newstalk ZB interview	Phone		Social
	PM				Development and
					Employment
19/02/2024	5:15 PM - 5:30	MEDIA: Interview with RNZ	Phone		Social
	PM	O.S.			Development and
					Employment
20/02/2024	7:00 AM - 7:15	MEDIA: RNZ Morning Report	Phone		Social
	AM				Development and
					Employment
20/02/2024	9:00 AM - 9:30	MEET: Child Poverty Reduction Officials	EW 5.1L		Child Poverty
	AM				Reduction
20/02/2024	3:15 PM - 3:45 PM	M - 3:45 MEET: Minister Potaka	EW 6.3	MSD and Housing and	Social
				Urban Development	Development and
		S~		Officials	Employment
20/02/2024	3:30 PM - 4:00	MEET: National Advisory Council on the Employment	Government Caucus		Women (Acting)
	PM	of Women	Room, Parliament		
20/02/2024	4:30 PM - 5:00	MEET: Community and Voluntary Sector Officials	EW 5.1L		Community and
	PM	17			Volunteer
20/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	MEDIA: NHK On-camera interview	EW 5.1L		Women (Acting)
21/02/2024	10:00 AM -	Cabinet Appointments And Honours Committee	EW 8.5		
· ·	10:30 AM	50			

21/02/2024	12:30 PM -	ATTEND: Artificial Limb Service Strategy Meeting	Museum of New	00'	Social
	1:00 PM		Zealand Te Papa	$\sim$	Development and
			Tongarewa	X	Employment
21/02/2024	7:30 PM - 8:15	MEET: Prime Minister	Prime Minister's	2	Social
	PM		Boardroom	NY.	Development and
			. (		Employment
22/02/2024	9:00 AM - 9:30	MEET: Child Poverty Reduction officials	EW 5.1L		Child Poverty
	AM		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		Reduction
22/02/2024	9:30 AM -	ATTEND: Cabinet Legislation Committee	8.5 Cabinet Committee		
	10:00 AM		Room		
22/02/2024	11:00 AM -	MEET: MSD Officials	EW 5.1L		Social
	12:30 PM		<u> </u>		Development and
			10		Employment
22/02/2024	2:00 PM - 2:15	MEDIA: Interview with Cushla Norman (TVNZ)	EW 5.1L		Child Poverty
	PM	<u>o</u>			Reduction
22/02/2024	2:15 PM - 2:30	MEDIA: Interview with Jemima Huston (RNZ)	Phone		Child Poverty
	PM				Reduction
22/02/2024	2:30 PM - 3:00	ZOOM: Call with Fiji Minister for Women	Zoom	Minister Lynda	Women
	PM			Tabuya, Fiji's Minister	
		~0~		for Women, Children	
				and Poverty Alleviation	
23/02/2024	5:00 AM - 5:15	MEDIA: Newstalk ZB interview	Phone		Child Poverty
	AM	50			Reduction
23/02/2024	7:00 AM - 7:15	MEDIA: RNZ Morning Report	Phone		Child Poverty
	AM	.0.1			Reduction
23/02/2024	9:00 AM -	VISIT: Te Kotahitanga e Mahi Kaha Trust	74 Guy Road, Kaikohe	Grant McCallum MP	Social
	10:00 AM	14			Development an
					Employment
23/02/2024	10:10 AM -	VISIT: Individual Placement Support (IPS) Programme	Te Whatu Ora - Adult	Grant McCallum MP	Social
	11:10 AM	~	Community Health - 4		Development and
			Station Road, Kaikohe		Employment

			2	
11:20 AM -	VISIT: Ngāpuhi Iwi Social Services Ltd (NISS)	12 Marino Place,	Grant McCallum MP	Social
12:20 PM		Kaikohe	$\sim$	Development and
			X	Employment
12:50 PM -	VISIT: Far North District Council (FNDC) x Work Ready	5 Memorial Ave,	Grant McCallum MP	Social
1:50 PM		Kaikohe	~ Y	Development and
		. (	0	Employment
2:00 PM - 3:00	VISIT: Kaikohe Community Link	7 Memorial Drive,		Social
PM		Kaikohe 💦 🖉		Development and
				Employment
3:45 PM - 4:45	MEET: Pita Tipene and Ngati Hine Trust members	Pukerau Orchard,1500		Social
PM		Springbank Road		Development and
				Employment
2:45 PM - 2:55	MEET: Minister Van Velden	Phone		Women (Acting)
PM	Ĵ.	0		
	Cabinet	Cabinet Meeting Room		
	MEET: MSD officials	EW 5.1L		Social
PM				Development and
	0			Employment
	ATTEND: Executive Council meeting			Social
PM				Development and
	~~~~	-		Employment
4:30 PM - 5:00	MEET: Ministry for Women officials	EW 5.1L		Women (Acting)
PM	ST			
	oactively relect			
	12:20 PM 12:50 PM - 1:50 PM 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 3:45 PM - 4:45 PM 2:45 PM - 2:55 PM 11:00 AM - 12:10 PM 2:45 PM - 3:45 PM 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	12:20 PM12:50 PM - 1:50 PM2:00 PM - 3:00 PMVISIT: Kaikohe Community Link PM3:45 PM - 4:45 PMMEET: Pita Tipene and Ngati Hine Trust members PM2:45 PM - 2:55 PMMEET: Minister Van Velden PM11:00 AM - 12:10 PM2:45 PM - 3:45 PMMEET: MSD officials PM4:00 PM - 4:30 PMATTEND: Executive Council meeting PM4:30 PM - 5:00MEET: Ministry for Women officials	12:20 PMKaikohe12:50 PM - 1:50 PMVISIT: Far North District Council (FNDC) x Work Ready Kaikohe5 Memorial Ave, Kaikohe2:00 PM - 3:00 PMVISIT: Kaikohe Community Link PM7 Memorial Drive, Kaikohe3:45 PM - 4:45 	12:20 PMKaikohe12:50 PM - 1:50 PMVISIT: Far North District Council (FNDC) x Work Ready 1:50 PM5 Memorial Ave, KaikoheGrant McCallum MP2:00 PM - 3:00 PMVISIT: Kaikohe Community Link PM7 Memorial Drive, KaikoheGrant McCallum MP3:45 PM - 4:45 PMMEET: Pita Tipene and Ngati Hine Trust members PMPukerau Orchard,1500 Springbank RoadPukerau Orchard,1500 Springbank Road2:45 PM - 2:55 PMMEET: Minister Van Velden PMPhoneImage: Cabinet11:00 AM - 12:10 PMCabinetCabinetCabinet Meeting Room2:45 PM - 3:45 PMMEET: MSD officialsEW 5.1LPMATTEND: Executive Council meeting PMExecutive Council Room, Level 10, Executive Wing